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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Delta Rae  

TONIGHT 
Delta Rae is a rising Americana sextet that has turned 
heads at the Bonnaroo Music and Arts Festival and been 
compared to Fleetwood Mac. 
 
“If Fleetwood Mac came up in North Carolina, they might 
resemble Delta Rae.” 
—Rolling Stone 
 
Thursday, September 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

Crystal Bowersox  

TOMORROW 
Bowersox’s emotive folk-rock-country style has been 
catapulted from the cramped coffeehouses and 
cavernous subway tunnels of Chicago to millions of 
homes across America. 
 
Along with her old soul of a voice, her care-free style and 
“don’t mess with me” attitude set her apart from the other 
contestants and eventually landed the self-taught 
songstress performances with the likes of the legendary 
Joe Cocker, Harry Connick, Jr., and Alanis Morissette. 
 
Friday, September 23 | 6:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

Gaelic Storm  

Gaelic Storm is known as one of world music’s premier 
live acts. Their new album, Matching Sweaters, infuses 
traditional Celtic music with modern influences, updating 
the genre for a new generation of fans raised on rock, 
country, and folk. 
 
“The entire group had high energy, consistent interaction 
with the audience, and exceptional musical performance. 
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If given the opportunity, people should jump at the 
chance to see Gaelic Storm perform live.” 
—Examiner 
 
Friday, September 23 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

Birth of Swing  

Evolution of African-American Dance and Music 
featuring Chester Whitmore, “Lord of the Swing” 
Multitalented bandleader, Chester Whitmore, honors the 
legendary swing-band era with an entertaining evening 
that explores the history of African American dance and 
music. 
 
This concert is part of a series of nationwide events to 
celebrate the opening on September 24 of the 
Smithsonian Institution’s new National Museum of 
African American History and Culture. 
 
Saturday, September 24 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 

Supported by  

  

 

 

Elizabeth Cook  

Opening Act: Lee Harvey Osmond 
Elizabeth Cook is a regular Grand Ole Opry performer 
who has appeared on the longtime radio broadcast more 
than 400 times since making her debut in 2000. She has 
recently overcome tragedy that has included a divorce, 
six deaths, and a fire at her family’s homestead. Check 
out her recent article here in the Phoenix New Times. 
 
“Ms. Cook’s music, an eclectic mix of old-school country, 
honky-tonk, gospel and rockabilly, has been embraced 
by country’s most time-honored traditionalists as well as 
singers and songwriters like John Prine and Jason 
Isbell.” 
—New York Times 
 
Sunday, September 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $31.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

Donovan: The Sunshine Superman Fiftieth 
Anniversary Tour  

Celebrate fifty years of Scottish singer-songwriter 
Donovan’s distinctive songs and stories. 
 
Monday, September 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Tuesday, September 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
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More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring Lyric Opera Theatre  

Wed., September 28 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Included with paid museum 
admission or $7 for concert only; 
free for members 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., September 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Wed., September 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Richard Shindell and Nathan 
McEuen  

Thu., September 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$39.50 

 

 

 Tal Wilkenfeld  

Fri., September 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Bombino  

Sat., October 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 TriBeCaStan  

Sun., October 2 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Ben Wendel Group featuring 
Gerald, Clayton, Joe Sanders, 
and Henry Cole  

Sun., October 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Julian Lage Trio  

Fri., October 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Jonatha Brooke  

Sat., October 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The Ravi Shankar Foundation 
Presents Bickram Ghosh’s Drums 
of India  

 

 

 Paris Chansons featuring Endre 
Balogh  

Fri., November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Marc Cohn  

Sun., November 13 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., November 13 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Bria Skonberg  

Mon., November 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Chucho Valdés Joe Lovano 
Quintet  

Tue., November 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50  
 
Tue., November 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Karrin Allyson  

Wed., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Estampas Porteñas Tango  

Thu., November 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Liz Story Piano Experience 
with Lisa Downing and Julio 
Mazziotti  

Sat., November 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Hymns of Hawaiʻi: George 
Kahumoku Jr., Uncle Richard 
Ho’opi’i, & Kawika Kahiapo  

Thu., December 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
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Sun., October 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Annie Moses Band  

Tue., October 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Joey Alexander Trio  

Thu., October 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
 
Thu., October 13 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

Supported by Producer’s Circle 
members Gail and Daniel Tenn 

 

 

 Rudresh Mahanthappa  

Fri., October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Stravinsky, Vivaldi, and 
Haydn  

Sun., October 16 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Nicki Parrott, Rossano Sportiello, 
and Eddie Metz Trio with Guest 
Jacob Fisher  

Wed., October 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Peter Rowan  

Thu., October 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The Cookers  

Fri., October 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Kandace Springs  

Sat., October 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Mac McAnally  

Sun., October 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Sahba Motallebi  

Sat., December 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Irish Christmas in America  

Sun., December 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Marty Ashby’s 7th Annual Holiday 
Show  

Fri., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Etienne Charles  

Thu., December 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel Holiday 
Show  

Wed., December 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., December 21 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Blind Boys of Alabama  

Fri., December 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Sat., December 24 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Mozart’s G Minor 
Symphony  

Thu., January 12, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
members Susan Sacks and James 
Andrews 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Winter Concert  

Sun., January 29, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Sat., Febuary 4, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
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 ¡Cubanismo!  

Tue., October 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 
 
Tue., October 25 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Allen Stone  

Opening Acts: King Charles 
& Moorea Masa 
Sat., October 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $40.50–$45.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
member Jacqueline Franklin 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Fall Concert  

I Am AZ Music® 
Sun., October 30 | 1:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Acoustic Alchemy  

Tue., November 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Rumer Willis: Over The Love Tour  

Sun., November 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Dave Damiani and The No 
Vacancy Orchestra with Renee 
Olstead and Landau Eugene 
Murphy Jr.  

Thu., November 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

  

 

 Cantus  

Tue., February 7, 2017 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  

Sun., March 5, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2016 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
  Stay in touch with MIMphx  
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